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SHORT RANGE INDIVIDUAL POSTAL COMPETITION AND CHAMPIONSHIP 

      2014/2015 

 

Postal Competition 

Final Results 
 

The first THREE competitors in each class 

will receive a Surrey award 

 

Class A 

 

W. Brown Chobham  100  99  98 297   

Mrs L.Jones Bookham  100  98  98  296  

T. Hammond Bookham  100  96  99  295 (.25=9) 

 

J. Underwood Farncombe & Godalming  97  98  100  295 (.25=10)  

N. Granger Farncombe & Godalming  98  97  99  294  

D. Crispin Bookham  98  99  97 P 294  

J. Cottrill Ham & Petersham  96  98  98  292  

R. Spooner Surbiton Postal  98  97  96  291  

A. Dyer Epsom  96  96  99  291  

A. Whicher Surbiton Postal  97  95  94  286  

P. Jones Bookham  95  97  94  286  

 
(P = Rule 5.2.1) 

Class B  
 

M. Mercer Addiscombe  98  99  97  294  

K. Murray Bookham  98  98  96  292  

M. Kirkillo 

   -Stacewicz Farncombe & Godalming 96  97  97  290  

 

R. Philips Ham & Petersham  95  96  97  288  

P. Locke Lingfield & Dormansland 96  92  98  286  

P. Jacobs Lingfield & Dormansland 97  91 P 97  285  

W. Wojnowski Surbiton Postal  94  94  96  284  

Ms H.Fountain Lingfield & Dormansland 97  94  92  283  

K. Goddard Farncombe & Godalming 95  92  92  279  

S. Good Lingfield & Dormansland 93  95  90  278  

N. Phattanavibul Surbiton Postal  93  91  92  276  

 

(P = Rule 5.2.1) 

 



 
 

Class C 

 
N. Parry Surbiton Postal  95  95  94  284  

R. Jackson Surbiton Postal  96  94  92  282  

A. Peel Surbiton Postal  94  93  93  280  

 

J. Ashby Lingfield & Dormansland 94  92  92  278  

M. Brazier Lingfield & Dormansland 90  90  95  275  

J. Hannam Surbiton Postal  92  91  91  274  

A. Pinney Lingfield & Dormansland 90  89  94  273  

P. Johnson Surbiton Postal  92  87  90  269  

C. Bowen Lingfield & Dormansland 92  87  87  266  

J. Clarke Lingfield & Dormansland 86  87  86  259  

 

 

 

  

SURREY SHORT RANGE CHAMPIONSHIP 

2013/2014 

 
for the “Lord Sudeley Trophy” and " General Sir Alan Bourne Cup" 

 

The following 12 leading competitors from Stage 2 will shoot in the shoulder-to-shoulder Final at the 

WORPLESDON range, Pitch Place, Worplesdon Road, GU3 3LB on Sunday, 29th March 2015, starting 

10.00am.  The course of fire will be FOUR cards, TEN MINUTES for each card.  Any ties for first, second 

and third places will be decided by graduated gauges. 

 

W. Brown Chobham  100  99  98  297 

Mrs L.Jones Bookham  100  98  98  296 

T. Hammond Bookham  100  96  99  295 

Mrs S.Postlethwaite Bookham  99  98  98  295 

J. Underwood Farncombe & Godalming 97  98  100  295 

S. Pearson Wimbledon Park  98  98  98  294 

P. Giles 32nd/61st SHG  98  98  98  294 

D. Crispin Bookham  98  99  97 P 294 

N. Granger Farncombe & Godalming 98  97  99  294 

M. Mercer Addiscombe  98  99  97  294 

K. Murray Bookham  98  98  96  292 

E. Welford Chobham  98  96  97  291  (.25=9) 

 

Other Scores 

 

R. Spooner Surbiton Postal  98  97  96  291 (.25=11) 

A. Dyer Epsom  96  96  99  291 (.25=12) 

M. Batty Farncombe & Godalming 98  97  95  290 

M. Kirkillo 

   -Stacewicz Farncombe & Godalming 96  97  97  290 

S. Fomin Farncombe & Godalming 96  96  98  290 

P. Francis Carshalton  97  97  96  290 

G. Walker Borough of Wandsworth 96  96  97  289 

P. Riddy Farncombe & Godalming 96  96  97  289 

R. Philips Ham & Petersham  95  96  97  288 

T. Porter Lingfield & Dormansland 95  94  98  287 

G.C.Pope Ham & Petersham  97  94  96  287 



P. Burgess Lingfield & Dormansland 95  96  96  287 

P. Locke Lingfield & Dormansland 96  92  98  286 

P. Jones Bookham  95  97  94  286 

A. Whicher Surbiton Postal  97  95  94  286 

P. Jacobs Lingfield & Dormansland 97  91 P 97  285 

N. Parry Surbiton Postal  95  95  94  284 

W. Wojnowski Surbiton Postal  94  94  96  284 

S. Jeffries Lingfield & Dormansland 92  96  94  282 

A. Peel Surbiton Postal  94  93  93  280 

K. Goddard Farncombe & Godalming 95  92  92  279 

R. Sharpe Epsom  94  95  0  189 

 

(P = Rule 5.2.1) 

 

Surrey Ladies Short Range Championship 

Second Stage 
 

Mrs L.Jones Bookham 296  

Mrs S.Postlethwaite  Bookham 295 

 

Surrey Juniors Short Range Championship 

Second Stage 

 

 

A. Peel  Surbiton Postal    280 

 

NCR 

  

Mrs P. Luke, H. Riley 
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